

# 1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work-

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars                                                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| Name of work:- Construction of road from P. School Laxminia to Laxminia (Kut) |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Agency:- md. Monir, wd. no. 23 Khamhuti, Simri Balahitgar pur. Sahara         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ag. no. - 84 SBO/MDG/54/20-21                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of start:- 18.01.2021                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion:- 27.10.21                                                 |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Ag rate:- 12.68% below 800                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Recon measurement                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date:- 15.06.2021                                                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item ① Setting out Pillar with Benchmark                                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1x1 no = 1 no.                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item ② Setting out reference Pillar                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1x1 no = 1 no.                                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Item ③ Clearing & Grubbing road land.                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1 30.00 2.50 13.70 = 99.00                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1 30.00 4.50 = 135.00                                                         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Continuation                                                                  |                               |    |    |    | 234.00           |

# Abstract of Cost

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

| Particulars                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 1/1 P&F Benchmark                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (01)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.00 @ ₹ 4152.87/each               |                               |    |    |    | - 4153.00        |
| 2/1 P&F Reference Pillar            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (01)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1.00 @ ₹ 1902.24/each               |                               |    |    |    | - 1902.00        |
| 3/2 Clearing & Grubbing             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (02)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 0.1832 Ha @ ₹ 59970.33/Ha           |                               |    |    |    | = 3704.00        |
| 4/3 Dismantling CC                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (02)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 4.80.9375<br>30.94 m³ @ ₹ 497.81/m³ |                               |    |    |    | - 15401.00       |
| 5/4 Box cutting                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (02)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 32.50 m³ @ ₹ 75.57/m³               |                               |    |    |    | = 2456.00        |
| 6/5 Embankment with cut-off         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (02)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 19.50 m³ @ ₹ 26.68/m³               |                               |    |    |    | = 520.00         |
| 7/6 Embankment 1000m long           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (03)              |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 729.210 m³ @ ₹ 190.86/m³            |                               |    |    |    | = 138812.00      |
| 8/8 GSB with well graded            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (4)               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 73.82 m³ @ ₹ 2789.24/m³             |                               |    |    |    | = 206640.00      |
| 9/9 WBM grading 3                   |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (5)               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 90.034.8654 m³ @ ₹ 326.97/m³        |                               |    |    |    | = 28996.00       |
| 10/10 Cement Conc. Pavement         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty vide TMB Page (5)               |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation

662549.00

| Sch. XLV-Form No. 134                                                                                                                       |                               |    |    |    |                   |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|-------------------|
| Particulars                                                                                                                                 | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area  |
|                                                                                                                                             | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                   |
| BF                                                                                                                                          |                               |    |    | =  | 662549.00         |
| 197.50 mB @ ₹ 3789.49/mB-                                                                                                                   |                               |    |    |    | 1340924.00        |
|                                                                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | <u>2003473.00</u> |
| Add 12% GST                                                                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | 240417.00         |
| Add 1% Lcen                                                                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | 20035.00          |
| Add 8% R                                                                                                                                    |                               |    |    |    | 25096.00          |
|                                                                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | <u>2289021.00</u> |
| Deduct 12.68% as per R.R. -                                                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | 290248.00         |
|                                                                                                                                             |                               |    |    |    | <u>1998773.00</u> |
| <div> <div> <u>Drawbar</u><br/> 06.07.2021<br/> JE </div> <div> N/A<br/> 16.07.2021<br/> AE </div> <div> C.P.<br/> 11-08-2021 </div> </div> |                               |    |    |    |                   |